Classifica Tempo Reale

Pos
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N° Velico
ITA 15928
ITA 13101
ITA 17612
ITA 120
ITA 17926
ITA 33000
ITA 12539
ITAARIA
AUT 24
ITA 17846

Imbarcazione
CAU

KALIMA
PAPERISSIMA
MOBY DICK
KALANAG 11
ALQUIMIA
TANIKELY
ARIA

FAIR LADY BLUE
MOTUS

Armatore
Garribba Ugo
Quadrana Franco
Campetella Carlo
Ruzzi Raffaele
Reali Francesco
Santececca Isidoro
Mazzoni Cecilia
Alfani Roberto
Campagnola Oscar

Lucarino Piero

Modello
Comet 41S
Paperini 41
Duck 31

Sun Magic
Dufour 45
Sun Fast 3300
First 45F5
Oceanis 39
Comforina 42
Grand Soleil 40

1°Prova 2°Prova 3°Prova
Reale Reale Reale

1 1 2
10 2 1
2 7 5
10 4 3
10 3 4
4 5 10
10 6 6
10 8 7
3 11 11
10 9 8

Totale
Reale

4
13
14
17
17
19
22
25
25
27




